



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1352/2025 & I.A. 31587/2025**

HELL ENERGY MAGYARORSZAG KFT. & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: **Mr. Nihit Nagpal, Advocate.**

versus

META PLATFORMS INC. & ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

29.01.2026

List on 29.04.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

JANUARY 29, 2026/AK